
Pana Community Unit School District #8 

Board of Education  

Regularly Scheduled Meetings for 2022 

(in Unit Office Board Room at 6:30p.m.) 

 

 

DATE: 2022 

Monday, January 24, 2021 (17th School Holiday) 

Monday, February 28, 2021 (21th School Holiday) 

Monday, March 21, 2021 

Monday, April 25, 2021 (18th Spring Break) 

Monday, May 16, 2021 

Monday, June 20, 2021  

Monday, July 18, 2021 

Monday, August 15, 2021 

Monday, September 19, 2021 

Monday, October 17, 2021 

Monday, November 21, 2021 

Monday, December 19, 2021 


